
Solano County

Minute Order

Board of Supervisors

April 02, 2013

File Reference No.  13-0217

Approve contract amendments for Youth and Family Services, Inc., Mission Solano, and 

Nena Messina in the total amount of $156,230 to extend Solano County Women’s Reentry 

Achievement Program Services from March 31, 2013 through October 31, 2013

RE:

Approved

Solano County


